4/25/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$31.33
($176.40)

($145.07)

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,433.17) ($76.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,119.15) ($2.00)

($5,552.32) ($78.00)

#Paids/'Void

107

37

144

Handle Net Handle
$3,540.50 $3,464.50
$1,944.75 $1,942.75
$5,485.25 $5,407.25

$0.00

$0.00

235

171

406



