Drawer Report OR

4/25/2015

g	<u>zid LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
4	HOUSTO	\$31.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,433.17)	(\$76.00)	107	\$3,540.50	\$3,464.50	\$0.00	235
4	403 CARSON	(\$176.40)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,119.15)	(\$2.00)	37	\$1,944.75	\$1,942.75	\$0.00	171
Totals:		(\$145.07)			(\$5,552.32)	(\$78.00)	144	\$5,485.25	\$5,407.25		406